Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE
Friday, November 14, 2025

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

PermitTRAK
RECORD NO SCHED DATE ADDRESS INSPECTION TYPE INSPECTOR SCHEDULED TIME
PARCEL NUMBER

BLD19-0418 11/14/2025 27 SHORELINE DRIVE **MECHANICAL FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 8:00am - 10:00am
672-593-45

BLD19-0418 11/14/2025 27 SHORELINE DRIVE **PLUMBING FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 8:00am - 10:00am
672-593-45

BLD22-1599 11/14/2025 34501 CALLE CAMBIO GAS TEST BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-423-26

BLD22-1599 11/14/2025 34501 CALLE CAMBIO **MECHANICAL FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-423-26

BLD23-0495 11/14/2025 24722 DEL PRADO DRY-WALL NAILING GREGG GALLEGOS 1:00pm - 3:00pm
682-192-07

BLD23-0604 11/14/2025 33495 DOSINIA **PLUMBING FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
672-161-34

BLD23-0604 11/14/2025 33495 DOSINIA **BUILDING FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
672-161-34

BLD23-0604 11/14/2025 33495 DOSINIA **ELECTRICAL FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
672-161-34

BLD23-0604 11/14/2025 33495 DOSINIA **MECHANICAL FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
672-161-34

BLD23-0690 11/14/2025 1 MONARCH COVE EXTERIOR SHEAR GREGG GALLEGOS 9:00am - 11:00am
672-461-20

BLD23-0690 11/14/2025 1 MONARCH COVE GAS SERVICE UNDERGROUND GREGG GALLEGOS 9:00am - 11:00am
672-461-20

BLD24-1491 11/14/2025 26525 VIA SACRAMENTO C SLAB ON GRADE Marco Zamora 8:00am - 10:00am
123-151-19

BLD24-1859 11/14/2025 35251 BEACH ROOF SHEATHING - HEIGHT Marco Zamora 9:00am - 11:00am

691-151-02 CERT.
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Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE
Friday, November 14, 2025

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

BLD25-0100

BLD25-0100

BLD25-0151

BLD25-0151

BLD25-0174

BLD25-0174

BLD25-0174

BLD25-0520

BLD25-0520

BLD25-0918

BLD25-0918

BLD25-1186

BLD25-1252

BLD25-1470

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

27526 VIA VALOR
691-191-46

27526 VIA VALOR
691-191-46

35595 BEACH
691-161-25

35595 BEACH
691-161-25

24091 WINDWARD
672-014-12

24091 WINDWARD
672-014-12

24091 WINDWARD
672-014-12

24901 DANA POINT HARBOR 200

682-312-05

24901 DANA POINT HARBOR 200

682-312-05

24155 VISTA D ORO
672-214-48

24155 VISTA D ORO
672-214-48

34021 LA SERENA
682-283-03

34745 CALLE FORTUNA

123-224-09

33851 CASTANO
682-102-14

**ELECTRICAL FINAL

**BUILDING FINAL

ROUGH ELECTRICAL

ROUGH MECHANICAL

WATER PIPING

DUCTS & VENTILATION

ROUGH PLUMBING

**BUILDING FINAL

**MECHANICAL FINAL

SHOWER PAN TEST

EXTERIOR LATH

**BUILDING FINAL

**ELECTRICAL FINAL

PHOTOVOLTAIC RERLEASE -

FINAL

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

Marco Zamora

Marco Zamora

GREGG GALLEGOS

Marco Zamora

BRIAN MICKELSON

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

8:00am - 10:00am

8:00am - 10:00am

12:00pm - 2:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 11:00am

12:00pm - 2:00pm
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Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

Building Department
Contact Number

Friday, November 14, 2025

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

949-248-3564

BLD25-1470 11/14/2025 33851 CASTANO GROUNDING - BONDING BRIAN MICKELSON 12:00pm - 2:00pm
682-102-14

BLD25-1470 11/14/2025 33851 CASTANO PV FRAMING - ATTACHMENTS BRIAN MICKELSON 12:00pm - 2:00pm
682-102-14

BLD25-1479 11/14/2025 34521 CALLE NARANJA ROUGH ELECTRICAL BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-311-04

BLD25-1479 11/14/2025 34521 CALLE NARANJA ROUGH MECHANICAL BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-311-04

BLD25-1479 11/14/2025 34521 CALLE NARANIJA ROUGH PLUMBING BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-311-04

BLD25-1490 11/14/2025 32542 CRETE **ELECTRICAL FINAL GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
670-035-04

BLD25-1490 11/14/2025 32542 CRETE GROUNDING - BONDING GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
670-035-04

BLD25-1490 11/14/2025 32542 CRETE PV FRAMING - ATTACHMENTS GREGG GALLEGOS 12:00pm - 2:00pm
670-035-04
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